
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. MARINE BIOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MBOC201 Physical Oceanography  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MBOC202 Chemical Oceanography 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MBOC203 Biological Oceanography  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MBOC204 Coastal Aquaculture  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19MBOC205 Fisheries Sciences and Statistics  

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19MBOC301 Marine Ecology and 
Zoogeography 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 
19MBOC302 

Marine Biotechnology 
Bioinformatics and 
Instrumentation 

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19MBOC303 Pollution and Toxicology 
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19MBOC304 Ocean Management 
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19MBOE305 Disaster Management 
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19MBOE306 Marine Food Technology  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19MBOC401 Ornamental Fish Culture & 
Aquarium Keeping   

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MBOE402 Microbial Technology  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19MBOE403 Remote Sensing & GIS  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

                 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MBTC201 Cell and Development Biology  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MBTC202 Genetic Engineering  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MBTC203 Aquaculture Bioprocessing and Marine 
Pharmacology  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MBTC204 Fish Immunology and Health Management  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19MBTC205 Aquatic Environmental Biotechnology  

 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19MBTC301 Marine Bioprocess Technology 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MBTC302 Aquaculture Biotechnology 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19MBTC303 Bioinformatics 
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 

19MBTC304 Intellectual Property Rights, 
Biosafety and Bioethics 

Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19MBTC305 Bioentrepreneurship 
   

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19MBTE402 Marine Food Technology   

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

                
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. COASTAL AQUACULTURE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19CAQC201 Biology and Culture of Crustaceans  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19CAQC202 Biology and Culture of Finfishes   

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19CAQC203 Biology and Culture of Molluscs and 
Seaweeds  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19CAQC204 Health Management in Aquaculture 
Systems  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19CAQC205 Post Harvest Technology  

 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19CAQC301 Instrumentation and Analytical 
Methods  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 
19CAQC302 Biotechnology and Applied 

Marine Biology  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 

19CAQC303 Aquaculture Information, 
Economics and Extension  

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19CAQC304 Bioentrepreneurship  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19CAQE305 Disaster Management 
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19CAQE306 Marine Food Technology   

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19CAQC401 Plant and Animal Cell Culture 
Technology   

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19CAQE402 Microbial Technology  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19CAQE403 Remote Sensing & GIS  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

                
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022   TIME – TABLE 
BACHELOR OF FISHERIES SCIENCES (B.F.Sc.,) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday 16.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC401 Coastal Aquaculture and Mariculture  
Saturday 17.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC402 Genetics and Breeding 
Monday  19.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC403 Fish Nutrition and Food Technology 
Tuesday 20.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC404 Fish and Shellfish Pathology 
Wednesday 21.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC405 Physiology of Finfish and Shellfish 
Thursday 22.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC406 Fishery Oceanography 
Friday 23.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC407 Aquatic Pollution and Coastal Zone       

Management 
Saturday 24.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC408 Fish Canning Technology  
Monday 26.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC409 Fishing Gear Technology  
 

 
FIFTH SEMESTER 

 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC501 Finfish Hatchery Management 
Tuesday 06.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC502 Introduction to Biotechnology and 

Bioinformatics  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC503 Pharmacology 
Thursday 08.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC504 Fish Toxicology  
Friday 09.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC505 Fish Population Dynamics and Stock 

Assessment 
Saturday 10.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC506 Fish By Products and Waste Utilization 
Monday 12.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC507 Microbiology of Fish and Fishery 

Products 
Tuesday 13.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC508 Aquaculture  Engineering 
Wednesday 14.12.2022 F.N 19BFSC509 Fishing Craft Technology 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SIXTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC601 Shellfish Hatchery Management 
Tuesday 06.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC602 Microbial and Parasitic Diseased of 

Fish and Shellfish 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC603 Therapeutics in Aquaculture  
Thursday 08.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC604 Fish Products and Value Addition  
Friday 09.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC605 Fish Packing Technology  
Saturday 10.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC606 Quality Assurance of Fish and 

Fishery Products  
Monday 12.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC607 Fishing Technology  
Tuesday 13.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC608 Navigation and Seamanship 
Wednesday 14.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC609 Fisheries Administration and 

Entrepreneurship Development 
Thursday 15.12.2022 A.N 19BFSC610 Fisheries Co-Operatives Marketing 

and Business Management  
 
 
 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

                          
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
 

B.VOC. AQUACULTURE 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday 16.12.2022 FN 19AQCC 301 Disaster Management 
Saturday 17.12.2022 FN 19AQCC 302 Aquaculture Nutrition and Feed 

Management 
Monday 19.12.2022 FN 19AQCC 303 Inland and Marine Fisheries 

Tuesday 20.12.2022 FN 19AQCC 304 Aquatic Ecology and Biodiversity 
Wednesday 21.12.2022 FN 19AQCC 305 Soil and Water Quality Management 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19AQCC 401 Entrepreneurship  
Saturday 17.12.2022 AN 19AQCC 402 Genetics and Biotechnology  
Monday 19.12.2022 AN 19AQCC 403 Pathology in Aquaculture  

Tuesday 20.12.2022 AN 19AQCC 404 Fish Processing Technology and 
Quality Control  

Wednesday 21.12.2022 AN 19AQCC 405 Anatomy of Finfish and Shellfish 
 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 5.12.2022 FN 19AQCC501 Limnology 
Tuesday 6.12.2022 FN 19AQCC502 Molluscs and Seaweed Culture 
Wednesday 7.12.2022 FN 19AQCC503 Aquaculture Engineering 

Thursday 8.12.2022 FN 19AQCE504 Marine Biology 
Friday 9.12.2022 FN 19AQCE505 Fish Immunology 

 
  



 
SIXTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 5.12.2022 AN AQCC601 Ornamental Fish Breeding and 
Culture  

Tuesday 6.12.2022 AN AQCC602 Aquaculture Extension and 
Economics  

Wednesday 7.12.2022 AN AQCE603 Fish Microbiology and Quality 
Assurance  

Thursday 8.12.2022 AN AQCE604 Disease Management in 
Aquaculture  

 

                
Annamalainagar                                                                                                                 
Date :28.11.2022                       Dr.M.Prakash               

Controller of Examinations                         
                      
                                 
           

 
 

VENUE: FEAT 
 
 

Timing:                   FN     -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
    AN     -  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
 
NOTE:  

1.  All the students (including private candidates) are directed to bring their IDENTITY CARD 
with photo duly signed by the Dean / Head of the Department. Without identity card they 
will not be permitted to write the examinations. 

          
    2.  Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40 pages. They are advised 

to restrict their answers within that. No additional sheets will be provided. 
 

MOBILE PHONES ARE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website  

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�

